Name:
Date:

Spelling
Beginning Consonant Blends

A. Use the clues to write list words. Each list word must rhyme with
the underlined word.

1. |l heard a at the beach.

2. the wrinkle to make it smooth.

3. Tom win the race, you need

4. Tiny make fancy laces.

5. Hiking up mountains takes a lot of hill

B. Use a list word to match each definition.

6. wire window covering -

7. to watch over or keep safe -

8. harsh or stiff -

9. to copy a picture -

10. work that takes special sKill -

C. Write the given list words in alphabetical order.

greedy scared straight
proper gloves
11.
12.
19.
14.
15.
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D. Unscramble the letters to make a list word.

16. tuffs -

17. mread -

18. norft -

19. trnislpe -

20. snbria -
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